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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE

Bridge Club Villers Cotterets - 16/06/2017 - (Apres-midi)
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Mme Marie Claire MICHON - M. Michel LETRILLART

M. Christian BARBIER - M. Yves DESSALINES D'ORBIGNY
Mme Brigitte MANTEL - Mme Monique LANDRU

M. Bernard FRENOY - M. Gérard VANIER

Mme Nadine HEURLIER - Mme Marie France HEMAIN
Mme Christine DUGUET - M. Bernard DUGUET

M. Marcel LEFEVRE - M. Jean Claude CARPENTIER

M. Jean-Alexandre LABAT - M. Claude MICHEL

%
65,08
63,49
50,00
49,21
48,41
48,41
46,03
29,37

PE
83
53
38
28
14
14

Bonus

40

33

48

19

15

385



